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DUDEGHARTS

Wk 40 - 2003 Oct 4 — USA Top 100

BABY BOY

SHAKE YA TAILFEATHER
RIGHT THURR

GET LOW

FRONTIN'

INTO YOU

P.I.M.P.

WHERE IS THE LOVE

DAWN

UNWELL

CRAZY IN LOVE

WHY DON'T YOU AND I
THOIA THOING

CAN'T HOLD US DOWN
STAND UP

CAN'T STOP WON'T STOP
HERE WITHOUT YOU

MY LOVE IS LIKE WO

THE REMEDY

RAIN ON ME

DRIFT AWAY

WHAT WAS I THINKIN'
BOYS OF SUMMER

IT'S FIVE O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE
SUGA SUGA

CALLING ALL ANGELS

REAL GOOD MAN

LET'S GET DOWN

HELP POUR OUT THE RAIN
HARDER TO BREATHE
HOLIDAE IN

FOREVER AND FOR ALWAYS
SO FAR AWAY

COME OVER

BRING ME TO LIFE

NEVER LEAVE YOU

WALKED OUTTA HEAVEN
ARE YOU HAPPY NOW
SENORITA

STEP IN THE NAME OF LOVE
OOH

HEADSTRONG

BIGGER THAN MY BODY
DANCE WITH MY FATHER
TOUGH LITTLE BOYS

THIS ONE'S FOR THE GIRLS
WHO WOULDN'T WANNA BE ME

NO SHOES NO SHIRT NO PROBLEMS

I LOVE THIS BAR
MAGIC STICK

I MELT

CLUBBIN'

IN THOSE JEANS
SOMEDAY

A FEW QUESTIONS

Beyonce

Nelly & P. Diddy

Chingy

Lil Jon & The East Side Boyz
Pharrell

Fabolous & Tamia Or Ashanti
50 Cent

Black Eyed Peas
YoungBloodZ

Matchbox 20

Beyonce

Santana & Chad Kroeger
R. Kelly

Christina Aguilera & Lil Kim
Ludacris

Young Gunz

3 Doors Down

Mya

Jason Mraz

Ashanti

Uncle Kracker & Dobie Gray
Dierks Bentley

Ataris

Alan Jackson & Jimmy Buffett
Baby Bash

Train

Tim McGraw

Bow Wow

Buddy Jewell

Maroon 5

Chingy

Shania Twain

Staind

Aaliyah

Evanescence

Lumidee

Jagged Edge

Michelle Branch

Justin Timberlake

R. Kelly

Mary J. Blige

Trapt

John Mayer

Luther Vandross

Gary Allen

Martina McBride

Keith Urban

Kenny Chesney

Toby Keith

Lil Kim & 50 Cent

Rascal Flatts

Marques Houston
Ginuwine

Nickelback

Clay Walker
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57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
20
91
92
93
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97
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929
100

54
66
74
60
70
42
69
83
73
75
72
76
77
67
60

71
79
55
78

68
82
81
80
84
89
88
920
86
65
85
91
97
92
87
95

99

96

93
94

FAINT

SO YESTERDAY

GOT SOME TEETH

RED DIRT ROAD

LOW

LIKE GLUE

WAVE ON WAVE

THE WAY YOU MOVE
BRIGHT LIGHTS

WHITE FLAG

HEAVEN

WHY CAN'TI

SIGNS OF LOVE MAKIN'
SHOW ME HOW TO LIVE
GIRLS AND BOYS

READ YOUR MIND
CELEBRITY

MORE TO LIFE

ADDICTED

WEAK AND POWERLESS
COWBOYS LIKE US

IFI CAN'T

WHERE THE HOOD AT
WALK A LITTLE STRAIGHTER
24S

7 NATION ARMY

LOVIN' ALL NIGHT
KNOCK KNOCK

AMAZING

OFFICIALLY MISSING YOU
HOLE IN THE WORLD

I WANT YOU

LIGHT YOUR ASS ON FIRE
DID MY TIME

PON DE RIVER PON DE BANK
DANGER

THEN THEY DO

NAGGIN'

HONESTY

MILKSHAKE

FIND A WAY

SYMPATHY FOR THE DEVIL 2003
THIS IS THE NIGHT

REST IN PIECES
RUBBERNECKIN'

Linkin Park
Hilary Duff
Obie Trice
Brooks & Dunn
Kelly Clarkson
Sean Paul

Pat Green
Outkast
Matchbox 20
Dido

Live

Liz Phair
Tyrese
Audioslave
Good Charlotte
Avant

Brad Paisley
Stacie Orrico
Simple Plan

A Perfect Circle
George Strait
50 Cent

DMX

Billy Currington
T.IL

White Stripes
Patty Loveless
Monica

Josh Kelley
Tamia

Eagles

Thalia

Busta Rhymes
Korn

Elephant Man
Erykah Badu
Trace Adkins
Ying Yang Twins
Rodney Atkins
Kelis

Dwele

Rolling Stones
Clay Aiken
Saliva

Elvis Presley



